Railhead Corp.
224 Shore Court, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
800-235-1782     708-844-5500
Track Clearance Solar Indicator Light
Ask about custom options!
Part# RH-TC1200
Prevent derailments and keep your tracks clear with our high-visibility
clearance markers. These easy-to-install solar-powered markers are mount-
ed on the outside of rail ties at clearance points, so you can easily see
where the clearance is for adjacent tracks. This helps to prevent cars from
being left foul, which can lead to derailments and other safety hazards.
Features:
► Green reflective inserts improve visibility
► Easy to install
SOLAR PANEL: 2V/250 mA single crystal silicon
Specifications:
WATER-RESISTANT:
VISUAL DISTANCE: Up to 500 m
Aluminum w/PC inserts
4.84" x 0.90"
WEIGHT:
12 LEDs
SIZE L X H:
LIGHT SOURCE:
0.36 lbs
CASE MATERIAL:
IP67
5 tons
BATTERY: 1.2V 1,200 mA Ni-Mh
CRUSH-RESISTANT: